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M 100 m jooks 
1 Dmitri Mosenoz 1.06.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev 10.8 
2 Deniss Šalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK Atleetika 11.3 
3 Danila Lukiyanov 27.02.2000 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11,4 
4 Vadim Solovjev 24.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11.7 
5 Jaan Kuusmaa 11.06.2001 KJK Atleetika 11.9 
6 Vladimir Balandin 23.10.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 12.4 
7 Romas Šalkauskas 21.02.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 12.6 
8 Jegor Gudkov 20.03.2001 PSK  Narvic 12.8 
9 Kirill Nikiforov 1.08.2003 KJK Atleetika 12.9 
10 Nikita Artsimovitšus 9.05.2004 SK Mitš 12.9 
11 Dmitri Butsenko 3.03.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 13.3 
12 Aleksandr Gaitšenja 21.11.2002 Jõhvi SK 13.5 
13 Slava Pavljuk 31.05.2002 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 14.0 
14 Sergei Smirnov 22.01.1959 Spordiklubi Murakas 14.7 
15 Vlad Pyatikonnov 28.06.2004 SK Mitš 14.8 
16 Aleksandr Bespalov 21.12.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.1 
 
M 800 m jooks 
1 Nikita Budovei 30.09.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.16.3 
2 Aleksandr Polevikov 21.02.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.27.7 
3 Helger Orel 17.01.2002 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 2.32.9 
4 Jegor Gudkov 20.03.2001 PSK Narvic 2.37.2. 
5 Nikita Vaino 16.04.2002 PSK Narvic 2.43.6 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Ilja Mandrikov 27.03.1998 PSK Narvic 6.18 
 5,65 5,69 5,90 5,68 5,82 6,18 
2 Aleksei Dronov 22.06.2001 KJK Tsefei 5.81 
 X X 5,69 5,81 X 5,53 
3 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika 5.78. 
 5,78 5,60 4,43 X X X 
4 Viljar Karja 12.01.1998 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 5.55 
 5,12 5,26 5,09 5,24 5,40 5,55 
5 Sven Eric Serzant 22.01.1999 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 5.42 
 5,29 5,12 5,33 5,29 5,42 X 
6 Dmitri Petrov 6.07.1998 KJK Atleetika 5.42 
 5,22 5,42 X X 5,07 4,85 
7 Jaan Kuusmaa 11.06.2001 KJK Atleetika 5.34 
 5,00 X 5,34 5,14 X X 
8 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 Narva Jamp 4.84 
 4,84 4,56 X X X X 
9 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK Atleetika 4.60 
 4,60 4,07 4,28 4,00 4,15 4,27 
10 Remy-Christian Kivimäe 9.01.2000 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.58 
 4,37 4,57 X X X 4,58 
11 Helger Orel 17.01.2002 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.56 
 4,56 X 4,09 X X X 
12 Sergei Smirnov 22.01.1959 Spordiklubi Murakas 4.37 
 4,37 4,30 X 4,37 4,37 X 
13 Nikita Artsimovitšus 9.05.2004 SK Mitš 4.34 
 x 4,27 3,97 x 4,34 x 
14 Aleksandr Gaitšenja 21.11.2002 Jõhvi SK 4.23 
 X X 4,08 3,94 4,23 X 
15 Kristofer Neltsas 23.09.2005 PSK Narvic 3.82 
 3,65 3,82 3,65 3,73 3,57 3,55 
 



16 Nikolai Filippov 21.08.2004 SK Mitš 3.59 
 3,51 3,27 X X 3,59 3,39 
17 Vlad Pyatikonnov 28.06.2004 SK Mitš 3.53 
 3,49 X 3,53 X X X 
18 Aleksandr Bespalov 21.12.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 3.39 
 X X 3,39 X X X 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika 13.34 
 12,77 12,67 13,34 12,79 X X 
2 Aleksei Dronov 22.06.2001 KJK Tsefei 12.63 
 12,39 12,36 12,63 X X X 
3 Ilja Mandrikov 27.03.1998 PSK Narvic 12.62 
 12,30 12,62 X 
4 Sven Eric Seržant 22.01.1999 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 11.88 
 11,57 11,88 11,70 X X X 
5 Viljar Karja 12.01.1998 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 11.80 
 X 11,80 X 11,75 11,70 11,75 
6 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 Narva Jamp 11.11 
 11,00 10,84 11,11 11,05 11,30 11,26 
 
N 100 m jooks 
1 Anastassia Lobatšjova 3.04.1999 KJK Atleetika 12.9 
2 Maria Dudareva 7.02.2002 TÜA SK 13.4 
3 Anastassij Kovešnikova 22.02.1999 TÜASK 13.4 
4 Anastassia Bogatõrjova 16.05.2004 SK Mitš 13.8 
5 Reelika Rannamäe 4.03.2004 SK Mitš 13.9 
6 Elizaveta Riives 28.05.2001 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 13.9 
7 Diana Smirnova 22.07.2002 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 14.0 
8 Valerija Poskidova 14.11.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 14.1 
9 Diana Stepanova 2.08.2002 PSK Narvic 14.3 
10 Beata Ljauman 24.04.2003 PSK Narvic 14.4 
11 Karina Poljakova 11.09.1998 KJK Atleetika 14.5 
12 Karina Trotsenko 22.08.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.0 
13 Nastja Romanova 27.12.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.4 
14 Elizaveta Riives 10.11.2002 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.5 
15 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 15.5 
16 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007 PSK Narvic 15.7 
17 Anna Lis 16.07.2004 SK Mitš 16.6 
 
N 800 m jooks 
1 Kristina Andronova 22.12.2001 KJK Atleetika 2.39.1 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 KJK Tsefei 5.09 
 5,09 5,08 5,04 4,84 5,07 X 
2 Anastassia Lobatšjova 3.04.1999 KJK Atleetika 5.01. 
 X X 5,01 X 4,77 4,98 
3 Maria Dudareva 7.02.2002 TÜ ASK 4.70 
 4,59 4,70 3,44 - - - 
4 Reelika Rannamäe 4.03.2004 SK Mitš 4,41 
 4,17 4,09 3,87 4,36 4,41 4,36 
5 Anastassia Bogatõrjova 16.05.2004 SK Mitš 4,41 
 4,26 4,41 X 4,15 - 4,30 
6 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.36 
 4,29 4,33 X 4,30 X 4,36 
7 Karina Poljakova 11.09.1998 KJK Atleetika 4.34 
 X X 4,21 X X 4,34 
8 Anastassia Verst 26.06.1980 Narva  4.28 
 4,28 3,86 X 4,05 - -  



9 Elizaveta Riives 28.05.2001 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.18 
 4,10 3,43 X 4,00 3,50 4,18 
10 Alina Lebedeva 3.05.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 3.92 
 3,82 3,92 3,74 X 3,86 X 
11 Natalja Dudareva 24.01.1971 Narva 3.85 
 X 3,83 3,53 3,85 - - 
12 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007 PSK Narvic 3.70 
 3,62 3,70 3,30 X - - 
13 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 3.45 
 X 3,45 3,40 X X 3,32 
14 Anna Lis 18.07.2004 SK Mitš 3.44 
 3,37 X X X - 3,44 
15 Darja Kitšjova 31.10.2002 KJK Atleetika 3.35 
 3,35 X X X - -  
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1 Maria Dudareva 7.02.2002 TÜ ASK 10.67 
 10,60 10,67 X 10,38 X 
2 Anastassia Kovešnikova 22.02.1999 TÜ ASK 10.22 
 X 10,22 X 9,90 X - 
3 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 KJK Tsefei 9.98 
 9,98 X 
4 Natalja Dudareva 24.01.1971 Narva 9.59 
 9,59 8,37 8,50 8,56 X 8,32 
5 Anastassia Verst 26.06.1980 Narva 9.20 
 X 9,20 9,10 8,98 X - 
 Anastassia Lobatšjova 3.04.1999 KJK Atleetika NM 
 X X X - - - 
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